UNOFFICIAL COPY

2821847217

Doc#: 0821847017 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/05/2008 10:15 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Mail To:
Fisher and Shapiro, LLC
4201 Lake Cook Rd
Northbrook, IL 60062-1060

COVER SHEET FOR
MISCELLANEOUS, NONSTANDARD DOCUMENT
PART OF ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FS Case # 08.006386

0821847017 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

08.006386

Prepared by: HIMA H. KOTGWAL Ocwen Loan Servicing,LLC 1661 Worthington Road, Suite 100 West Palm Beach, Florida, 33409 Phone Number: 561-682-8835 Loan Number: 40876013 Attorney Code: 00634

	ASSIGNMENT OF MOI	RIGAGE		
	ILLINOIS		ah.	1
TI: ADDIONNENT OF MODEO A			7**	La Juna
This ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAG				of <u>Uhe</u> ,
2008, from MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REG				
101, Ocala, FL 34474, its successors and assigns, ("Assignor, to WELLS FARGO BAN				
ASSET SECURITIES CORPORATION MOR				
is c/o Ocwen Loan Servicing, LLC, 1661 Wo				
and interest in and to a certain mortgage di				
ILLINOIS, as follows:	ary recorded in the enit	oc or the obtainty the	,001401 01 001	or county, ctate of
Q _A				
Mortgagor: CHRISTIAN E. MERID A AND LISS				
Mortgagee: MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC RI	EGISTRATION SYSTEM	MS, INC., ITS SU	CCESSORS A	ND ASSIGNS, AS
NOMINEE FOR LEHMAN BROTHERS SANK	, FSB	Fab 5 200	\ <i>¬</i>	
Document Date: JANUARY 22, 2007	Date Recorded:	100 0,200	<i>)</i>	
NOMINEE FOR LEHMAN BROTHERS SANK Document Date: JANUARY 22, 2007 Document/Instrument/Entry Number: 010 Book/Volume/Docket/Liber:	Paga/Falia:			
Book/Volume/Docket/Liber:PIN: 15-04-105-035-0000	rage/rollo			
Property Address: 1810 NORTH 35 TH AVENU	JE. STONE PARK, IL			
Property more fully described as: LEGAL DES				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
LOT 31 IN BLOCK 6 IN H. O. STO				
SUBDIVISION OF THE PART OF S	SECTION 4, TOWNS	HIP 39 NORTH,	RANGE 12, 1	F & D LYING
NORTH AND SOUTH OF INDIAN				HEREOF
RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUM	IBER 10262949, IN C	OUR COUNTY, I	LLINOIS.	
This Assignment is made without re-	course representation o	e water into INI \A/ITA	JECC MUEDE	TE the undersianed
This Assignment is made without re- has executed this Assignment of Mortgage at	West Palm Reach, Florid	da this		Un o , 2008.
The character and places, and the character and	Troot and Board, From	,		, 2000.
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION	I SYSTEMS, INC., ITS S	UCCESSORS	_	
AND ASSIGNS, AS NOMHYÉE FOR LEHMAN	N BROTHERS BANK, F	SB //	Ś	
534		1		
BY: NAME: Scott Anderson			9,	
TITLE: Vice President			0///	
TITLE. VISC I TOSIGOTI			V/5	
STATE OF FLORIDA, COUNTY OF PALM BE	ACH)SS.			
	•		1	
This assignment is effective	<u>_</u> ,	LALA		iC
77h - fearmaine instrument and a		. 17		TÀNE
The foregoing instrument was ackn Scott Anderson, the Vice President at MOR			day of	, 2008, by
AND ASSIGNS, AS NOMINEE FOR LEHMAN				
AND ADDIONO, AD NOMINEE FOR ELIMINA	BIGHTERO BARRE, FOR	S, on benan or the ba		ondry known to me.
			, Mos	
		Notary Sig	gnature	
	PUBLIC-STATE OF FLORIDA			
MIN: 100025440003604300 NOTARY	7 DI IRIA GAMENTA			
~*************************************	Leticia N. Arias	MERS Ph.#: (888)	679 – 6377	
and the second s	Commission #DD737904	, ,	679 – 6377	
	Leticia N. Arias Leticia N. Arias Commission #DD737904 Expires: NOV. 29, 2011 THRU ATLANTIC BONDING CO., INC.		679 – 6377	